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Taxpayer

Taxable
Gallons

ANDREWS PETROLEUM, INC.
AVFUEL CORPORATION

BENETO, INC.

BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA, INC
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC

C & N ENERGY LTD.

C.L. BRYANT, INC.

CARGILL INCORPORATED

CHEV. PHILLIPS CHEM. CO. LP
CHEVRON U.S.A., INC.

CIRCLE K STORES INC.

COLVIN OIL COMPANY

COOL FUEL INCORPORATED
COPA,INC.

DON ROSE OIL CO.,INC.

DUKE ENERGY MERCHANTS LLC
DYNEGY MIDSTREAM SERV LIMITED PTN
EDGINGTON OIL COMPANY
ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS OPERATING LP
EOTT ENERGY OPERATING, LP

EPIC AVIATION, LLC

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC

EQUIVA TRADING COMPANY
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION
FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORELAND REFINING CORPORATION
FORTUM OIL AND GAS OY

G P RESOURCES INC.

GIANT INDUSTRIES ARIZONA, INC.
GLENCORE LTD

INTER-STATE OIL CO.

ITOCHU INTERNATIONAL INC

J & S SUPPLY, INC.

JACO OIL COMPANY

KERN OIL & REFINING COMPANY
KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP

LONE STAR GAS LIQUIDS PROCESSING
LPOD,INC

MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINSVLLE INC
MC NEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY, INC.
MERRILEES OIL CO., INC.
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0
0

406,686

0
265,254,651
0

24,632

0

2,022
253,653,292

© OO0 OO0

4,822,754
(0]

0

0

0

736,069
212,210,632
0
103,054,324
205,648

82,170
0

3,474,063
10,025,796



MIECO INC.

MORGAN STANLEY CAPITAL GROUP INC.
MUSKET CORPORATION

NATIONAL OIL & BURNER COMPANY
NAVAJO REFINING COMPANY LP

NEW WEST PETROLEUM

NOBLE AMERICAS CORP

OCCIDENTAL OF ELK HILLS INC
OLYMPIAN GULF PROPERTIES

PARAMOUNT PETROLEUM CORPORATION

PARKER OIL PRODUCTS INC.
PASSMORE GAS AND OIL, INC.

PAUL OIL COMPANY, INC.
PETRO-DIAMOND, INC.

POMA DISTRIBUTING CO.,INC.

PRO PETROLEUM INC

QUIKTRIP CORPORATION

RAMOS OIL CO.,INC.

REBEL OIL COMPANY INC.

RIVER CITY PETROLEUM, INC.
ROBINSON OIL SUPPLY & TRANSPORT
RONALD D. MENESINI

SELLERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS, INC.
SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY
SIERRA ENERGY, LLC

SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO LTD
STAN BOYETT & SON,INC.

SUNOCO, INC (R&M)

TAUBER OIL COMPANY

TAUBER PETROCHEMICAL CO
TESORO ALASKA PETROLEUM COMPANY
TESORO REFINING AND MARKETING CO.
TEXACO AVIATION PRODUCTS LLC
THE JANKOVICH COMPANY

THE SOCO GROUP INC.

TNB, INC.

TOSCO CORPORATION

TOWER ENERGY GROUP

TRAFIGURA AG

TRAMMO PETROLEUM INC
TRANSAMMONIA, INC

TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES
U.S.OIL & REFINING CO.

ULTRAMAR INC

USA PETROLEUM CORPORATION

VALERO MARKETING & SUPPLY COMPANY

VALERO REFINING CO.-CALIFORNIA
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13,506,388
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3,584,496
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19,579
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0
28,078,117
0
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75,921
1,030,541
3,850,058
552

0

0
1,632,254
879,194
1,544,576
1,890

0
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0
40,881,180
0
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662,509
5,931,724
184,020,131
32,663,461
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61,399,179
5,426,989
62,036,637
0



VITOL S. A., INC. 0]

VP RACING FUELS, INC. 6,275
W.A. DWELLE, INC 2,686,373
WEBB OIL, INC. 119,360
WESTERN PETROLEUM COMPANY 0]
WESTPORT PETROLEUM, INC. 0]
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC 0

Total 1,304,087,149
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